/ 5 8 5 9 /
B E N
Design  Serge & Robert Cornelissen
<19; <22
>80
40; 54
>95 lm/W; >125 lm/W
IP40 IP54

B E N  S M A L L
I P 4 0  P G
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
6
8
Ø 257
IP 40
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
6
8
Ø 257
IP 40
B E N
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG6L4 6W 4000K 552 257
10PG12L4 12W 4000K 1104 257
10PG18L4 18W 4000K 1620 257
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG6L3 6W 3000K 540 257
10PG12L3 12W 3000K 1080 257
10PG18L3 18W 3000K 1556 257
COD lm Ø (mm)
10DI15PGL4 15W 4000K 1904 257
10DI21PGL4 21W 4000K 2456 257
10DI27PGL4 27W 4000K 2972 257
COD lm Ø (mm)
10DI15PGL3 15W 3000K 1815 257
10DI21PGL3 21W 3000K 2355 257
10DI27PGL3 27W 3000K 2831 257
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact resistant
diffuser UGR<22.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /

/ 6 4 6 5 /
B E N  M E D I U M
I P 4 0  P G
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
8
6
Ø 397
IP 40
B E N
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
8
6
Ø 397
IP 40
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG16L4 16W 4000K 1472 397
10PG25L4 25W 4000K 2300 397
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG16L3 16W 3000K 1440 397
10PG25L3 25W 3000K 2250 397
COD lm Ø (mm)
10DI28PGL4 28W 4000K 3274 397
10DI37PGL4 37W 4000K 4102 397
COD lm Ø (mm)
10DI28PGL3 28W 3000K 3140 397
10DI37PGL3 37W 3000K 3950 397
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact resistant
diffuser UGR<22.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /

/ 6 6 6 7 /
B E N  L A R G E
I P 4 0  P G
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
8
6
Ø 620
IP 40
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
8
6
Ø 620
IP 40
B E N
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG60L4 60W 4000K 5520 620
10PG112L4 112W 4000K 10304 620
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG60L3 60W 3000K 5400 620
10PG112L3 112W 3000K 10080 620
COD lm Ø (mm)
10DI84PGL4 84W 4000K 9090 620
10DI136PGL4 136W 4000K 13874 620
COD lm Ø (mm)
10DI84PGL3 84W 3000K 8766 620
10DI136PGL3 136W 3000K 13446 620
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact resistant
diffuser UGR<22.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /

/ 6 8 6 9 /
B E N  X L
I P 4 0  P G
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
8
6
Ø 850
IP 40
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
8
6
Ø 850
IP 40
B E N
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG70L4 70W 4000K 6650 850
10PG150L4 150W 4000K 14250 850
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG70L3 70W 3000K 6300 850
10PG150L3 150W 3000K 13500 850
COD lm Ø (mm)
10DI94PGL4 94W 4000K 10220 850
10DI174PGL4 174W 4000K 17820 850
COD lm Ø (mm)
10DI94PGL3 94W 3000K 9667 850
10DI174PGL3 174W 3000K 16866 850
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact resistant
diffuser UGR<22.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /

/ 7 0 7 1 /
B E N  M A X I
I P 4 0  P G
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
8
6
Ø 1080
IP 40
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
8
6
Ø 1080
IP 40
B E N
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG180L4 180W 4000K 16560 1080
10PG240L4 240W 4000K 22080 1080
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG180L3 180W 3000K 16200 1080
10PG240L3 240W 3000K 21600 1080
COD lm Ø (mm)
10DI216PGL4 216W 4000K 21915 1080
10DI276PGL4 276W 4000K 27435 1080
COD lm Ø (mm)
10DI216PGL3 216W 3000K 21249 1080
10DI276PGL3 276W 3000K 26649 1080
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact resistant
diffuser UGR<22.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /

IP 44
Ø 257
7
6
B E N  M E D I U M
I P 5 4
B E N
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 54
IP 44
Ø 397
9
4
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG6L454 6W 4000K 552 257
10PG12L454 12W 4000K 1104 257
10PG18L454 18W 4000K 1620 257
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG6L354 6W 3000K 540 257
10PG12L354 12W 3000K 1080 257
10PG18L354 18W 3000K 1556 257
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG16L454 16W 4000K 1472 397
10PG25L454 25W 4000K 2300 397
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG16L354 16W 3000K 1440 397
10PG25L354 25W 3000K 2250 397
PG diffuser, frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact resistant
with perimeter silk-screen printing, UGR<22.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
If suspended
PG diffuser, frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact resistant
with perimeter silk-screen printing, UGR<22.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
If suspended
7 5 // 7 4
B E N  L A R G E
I P 5 4
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
9
4
Ø 620
IP 54
IP 44
10AA13 10AA1330 10AA16
10AA165P
B E N
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG60L454 60W 4000K 5520 620
10PG112L454 112W 4000K 10304 620
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG60L354 60W 3000K 5400 620
10PG112L354 112W 3000K 10080 620
PG diffuser, frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact resistant
with perimeter silk-screen printing, UGR<22.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /

cable length 2000mm.
DPL diffuser for IP40 versions.
A C C E S S O R I E S
10AADPLS: for BEN SMALL
10AADPLM: for BEN MEDIUM
10AADPLL: for BEN LARGE
10AADPLXL: for BEN XL
10AADPLMX: for BEN MAXI
S U S P E N D E D
7 7 // 7 6
B E N  H C L
Ø 257; 397; 620
IP 40
B E N  H C L
COD lm Ø (mm)
10PG24HCL 24W 2208 257
10PG32HCL 32W 2944 397
10PG80HCL 80W 7360 620
· Colour temperature range from 2700K to 6500K
· DALI DT8 Driver
· Controllable with N/A button or DIMKITHCL management system (see page 582)
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S